VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OOST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

191241-54
301813-46
134344- 96
281274-71
281316- 16
301813-46
301813-46
301813-46
281274-71
301813-46
301738-68
301813-46
139784- 07
308553-93
177742- 38
301745-75
191241-54
134344- 96
134344- 96
162900- 37
177742- 38
301813-46
281316- 16
134344- 96
306430- 07
306430-07
191241-54
158298-91
306430- 07
306430- 07
191241-54
281274-71
304402- 16
281756- 68
308553-93
306641- 24
109072- 44
280136- 00
306430- 07
193586- 71
281274-71
183919- 07
281756- 68
281274-71
291890- 17
281274-71
134344- 96
193586- 71
301813-46
195755- 09
304402- 16
191241-54
281316- 16
134344- 96
281274-71
282969- 20
306430- 07
219964- 65
306641- 24
308553-93
134344- 96
134344- 96
134344- 96
282370-03
177742- 38
281274-71
219964- 65
282969- 20
281316- 16
139784- 07
139784- 07
301813-46
158298-91

SCHEPVANS ERW N
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
LENAERTS PATRI CK
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
PRI NCEN HENRI
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
REYNAERTS JOZEF
BROUGVANS RUBEN
SCHEPMANS ERW N
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
REYNAERTS JOZEF
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
FLCSSI E -
FLOSSI E -
SCHEPVANS
VANDEPOEL
FLOSSI E -

+ R

ROGER
MORREN R &
FLCSSIE - MORREN R &
SCHEPMANS ERW N
LENAERTS PATRI CK
STROUVEN ROBI N

JAVAR CHRI S
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
PULI NCKX KAREL

SCHEPMANS GQUY & NI ELS
DOVPAS LUDO
FLCSSIE - MORREN R &

VANDEBORNE MARCEL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
FLOSSY LOUI S
JAMAR CHRI S
LENAERTS PATRI CK
PUTZEYS MARI O
LENAERTS PATRI CK
CHRI STI AENS HENR
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
BEELEN W LLY
STROUVEN ROBI N
SCHEPVANS ERW N
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
LENAERTS PATRI CK
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
FLCSSIE - MORREN R &
SCHEPERS ROGER

PULI NCKX KAREL
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
CRETEN LAMBERT
REYNAERTS JCZEF
LENAERTS PATRI CK
SCHEPERS ROGER
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
PRI NCEN HENRI

PRI NCEN HENRI

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
VANDEPOEL ROGER

+ R

+ R

Geneent

GEETBET
GEETBET
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
GEETBET
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
ZOUTLEE
BUDI NGE
HALLE- B
GEETBET
WOMVERS
RUMVEN
SINT-TR
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
DONK/ HD
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
WOMMVERS
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
GRAZEN
ZOUTLEE
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
TI ENEN
GEETBET
LI NTER
ZOUTLEE
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
ATTENHO
ATTENHO
RUMVEN
LI NTER
TI ENEN
ZOUTLEE
GEETBET
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
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355889
353691
359084
360078
354093

ONDWN

356538
6
356647
356573
345142
347808
2
2
3
348345
2
7
2

4
357473
2
3
358648
3
4
4
3
355701
359817
2
351612
354474
353859
5
346713
4
352079
2
5
361787

34591

NOWNBENNOWRAROONWN

Ri ng
Bague

203551519
208648219
203670919
203795519
510228917
206012418
208644619
208643319
203971018
205593517
200382319
207684616
210948918
203774119
212097519
408706818
203865718
203959518
203961518
204871519
211023215
206014718
203504519
203674719
208356219
208357019
203554819
213203919
208358419
208358719
205953617
203978018
208438419
203560819
203776819
208466018
203948618
203869518
208355919
211646418
214005318
227707916
205721117
203787819
508490019
203976018
203672219
212825716
208642019
211600819
210883918
203863818
508527819
211492816
203791119
206259418
208204817
211605918
212149319
214233919
211496316
211495616
203672719
208325018
212097119
213477519
210504717
206259018
510228317
213341719
213340319
206016818
203923618

Snel h.
Vit esse

1244.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1241.
1241.
1240.
1239.
1239.
1238.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

212640- 16
134344- 96
140905-61
308553-93
304402- 16
111524-71
301745-75
301813-46
281274-71
301813-46
281038- 29
191241-54
301745-75
291890- 17
306754-40
304402- 16
306641- 24
310271-65
282136- 60
139784- 07
134344- 96
280136- 00
177742- 38
282136- 60
147048- 93
197934- 54
308553-93
304402- 16
306754- 40
197934-54
111524-71
191241-54
183555-31
111524-71
193586- 71
301739-69
140905-61
103295- 87
197934-54
212640- 16
301745-75
301739-69
282136- 60
115815- 94
281274-71
280136- 00
280136- 00
301739-69
103295- 87
134344- 96
162900- 37
134344- 96
111524-71
310271-65
310271- 65
177742- 38
270831-07
308553-93
310271- 65
310787-96
219964- 65
306430- 07
111524-71
177742- 38
193586- 71
197934-54
301813-46
147048- 93
139784- 07
207858- 84
139784- 07
306430- 07
308553-93
308553-93
280136- 00
304402- 16
195755-09
304402- 16
301813-46
205041- 80

VANDEPCEL YVES
CHRI STI AENS HENRI +

GOVAERTS J

EAN

R

VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
STROUVEN ROBI N

HOK FREDDY
BROUGVANS
LOSSI GNOL

KESTENS
RUBEN
M CHEL

LENAERTS PATRI CK

LOSSI GNOL

M CHEL

ROCSEN M CHEL

SCHEPMANS
BROUGVANS
PUTZEYS MA
CONARD JEA

ERW N
RUBEN
Rl O

N- Pl ERRE

STROUVEN ROBI N
PULI NCKX KAREL

BEELEN NEL

LY EN JEAN

SW JSEN GEORGES

PRI NCEN HE

NR

CHRI STI AENS HENRI +
DOVPAS LUDO
REYNAERTS JOZEF

SW JSEN GEORGES

ENGELBCS El

M EL

BEELEN MARCEL
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
STROUVEN ROBI N

CONARD JEA

N- Pl ERRE

BEELEN MARCEL

HOK FREDDY
SCHEPNVANS

Kl RSCH PAU
HOK FREDDY
VANDEBORNE
HUYBRECHTS
GOVAERTS J

KESTENS
ERW N

L

KESTENS
MARCEL
LUCI ENNE
EAN

PETRE LEONARD
BEELEN MARCEL
VANDEPCEL YVES

BROUGVANS
HUYBRECHTS

RUBEN
LUCI ENNE

SW JSEN GEORGES

VWEENEN LAU

RENT

LENAERTS PATRI CK
DOVPAS LUDO
DOVPAS LUDO

HUYBRECHTS

LUCI ENNE

PETRE LEONARD

CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R

DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
CHRI STI AENS HENRI +

HOK FREDDY
BEELEN NEL
BEELEN NEL

KESTENS
LY EN JEAN
LY EN JEAN

REYNAERTS JOZEF
JORI'S LUC & KATI A
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E

BEELEN NEL
BELLEN MAR

LY EN JEAN
I O

SCHEPERS ROGER

FLCSSI E -
HOK FREDDY

MORREN R &
KESTENS

REYNAERTS JCOZEF

VANDEBORNE

MARCEL

BEELEN MARCEL

LOSSI GNOL
ENGELBCS El
PRI NCEN HE

M CHEL
M EL
NRI

JACQUES | GNACE

PRI NCEN HE
FLOSSI E -

NRI

VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- P
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- P
DOVPAS LUDO
STROUVEN ROBI N

BEELEN W L

MORREN R &
I
I

LY

STROUVEN ROBI N

LOSSI GNOL
BOYEN DI RK

M CHEL

R

R

E
E

GEETBET
RUMVEN

NEERW N
GRAZEN

GEETBET
TI ENEN

ORSMAAL
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN

BUDI NGE
ZOUTLEE
GRAZEN

ORSMAAL
DONK/ HD
ATTENHO
GEETBET
ZOUTLEE
WOMVERS
GEETBET
GEETBET
RUMVEN

HALLE- B
ATTENHO
GEETBET
HALLE- B
BUDI NGE
GRAZEN

GEETBET
ATTENHO

RUMVEN

TI ENEN

WOMVERS
WOMVERS
ATTENHO
NI EULVVEER
GRAZEN

WOMMVERS
ZOUTLEE
LI NTER

GEETBET
TI ENEN

ATTENHO
WOMMVERS
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
HALLE- B
GEETBET
ATTENHO
GEETBET
GEETBET
GRAZEN

GRAZEN

HALLE- B
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
LI NTER

N
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357452
10
344448
4

3
342864
2

10

9

11
354536
6

3

2
345407
4

3
346133
356374

4

11

2

4

2
349597
354979

~NDNNN OO

357605

356382
352144

WNBENW

353274

359197
6
4
351768

34553

NNOOUIONOOWUINNEARA,OOOINW

=
w

350772

202965819
203962718
204914119
214232919
208421719
200031919
208319318
206055018
203974818
208648619
205650517
203550119
212127419
508492019
212172219
208424919
212148619
500971118
210918818
210949218
203959218
510211117
212092219
208230517
210103020
203583219
203774719
208420019
206182017
205954018
201722818
203556419
210923418
201716218
211695718
213336819
219907314
212200919
203582719
202966319
212126519
203942818
208223619
206081918
203784719
511176918
203591819
203599919
212200219
203675019
204873919
211490616
201720418
208706919
211697718
212091519
501002518
213519419
208706819
204982119
211757718
211013018
202590817
211033815
210620117
205950418
206017518
208304218
211044618
201163516
210948218
208355019
214233819
213335319
203595519
208411019
206004918
208415919
208642719
211583318

. 33343
. 34571
. 23082
. 33020
. 32208
. 22120
. 26128
. 31020
. 36240
. 31200
. 32030
. 33183
. 26458
. 38070
. 25000
. 33338
. 30210
. 26012
. 34230
. 34370
. 36381
. 32280
. 25380
. 34500
. 29200
. 33440
. 35020
. 34198
. 26090
. 33570
. 24060
. 34463
. 36120
. 24180
. 27410
. 35390
. 26052
. 32290
. 34510
. 36543
. 29068
. 36100
. 36160
. 33490
. 39250
. 34280
. 34310
. 36370
. 33120
. 38561
. 30100
. 39061
. 25510
. 28352
. 28392
. 27530
. 39278
. 37340
. 29012
. 33420
. 32370
. 38310
. 26520
. 28490
. 30140
. 37090
. 36060
. 32440
. 38390
. 29420
. 38530
. 39550
. 39110
. 39120
. 37040
. 38358
. 37370
. 38388
. 37080
. 34470

1238.
1238.
1238.
1237.
1237.
1236.
1236.
1236.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1231.
1231.
1231.
1231.
1230.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1227.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1222.
1222.
1222.
1221.
1221.
1221.
1220.
1220.
1220.
1220.
1220.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1211.
1211.
1210.
1210.

6940
4271
4128
9574
8811
8831
8119
5377
6829
2421
1019
4184
3977
2765
5964
6618
2131
7024
4946
4450
2788
9358
8682
5825
5322
4355
4208
3955
5506
5136
4629
1705
0391
5832
5067
1552
4156
9197
6990
5491
1875
9794
5317
1773
0218
4309
2198
0906
8737
6442
5488
9519
8083
5546
2677
0860
8361
7752
6923
4551
9266
8968
4049
0738
5417
0573
0155
0035
5309
6740
5666
1153
0775
0088
5487
5294
3288
3231
7177
4630

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
215
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

304402- 16
103295- 87
282370-03
282136- 60
219964- 65
177742- 38
139784- 07
139784- 07
140905- 61
304402- 16
304402- 16
103295- 87
281274-71
162900- 37
207858- 84
281274-71
306430- 07
310271-65
111524-71
140905- 61
193586- 71
191241-54
222314- 87
219964- 65
219964- 65
140905-61
304402-16
219964- 65
197934- 54
197934-54
158298-91
162900- 37
308553-93
139784- 07
195755- 09
193586- 71
109072- 44
162900- 37
308553-93
205041- 80
280136- 00
280136- 00
177742- 38
162900- 37
304402-16
219964- 65
139784- 07
177742- 38
280790-72
183919- 07
205041- 80
158298-91
195755-09
103295- 87
280092- 53
282969- 20
304402-16
157162- 22
195755-09
205041- 80
121346- 96
281038- 29
281038-29
282370- 03
301739-69
139784- 07
310787-96
109072- 44
121729-91
139784- 07
281316- 16
282724- 66
111524-71
111524-71
280092- 53
212640- 16
212640- 16
305374-18
304402- 16
310271- 65

STROUVEN RCBI N
PETRE LEONARD
CRETEN LAMBERT

SW JSEN GEORGES
SCHEPERS ROGER
REYNAERTS JCZEF

PRI NCEN HENRI

PRI NCEN HENRI
GOVAERTS JEAN
STROUVEN ROBI N
STROUVEN ROBI N
PETRE LEONARD
LENAERTS PATRI CK
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
JACQUES | GNACE
LENAERTS PATRI CK
FLCSSIE - MORREN R &
BEELEN NELLY EN JEAN
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GOVAERTS JEAN
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
SCHEPVANS ERW N
VANDERWAEREN OVER
SCHEPERS ROGER
SCHEPERS ROGER
GOVAERTS JEAN
STROUVEN ROBI N
SCHEPERS ROGER
BEELEN MARCEL
BEELEN MARCEL
VANDEPOEL ROCER
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
PRI NCEN HENRI
BEELEN W LLY
VANDEBORNE MARCEL

SCHEPVANS GUY & NI ELS
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
BOYEN DI RK

DOVPAS LUDO

DOVPAS LUDO

REYNAERTS JOZEF
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
STROUVEN ROBI N
SCHEPERS ROGER

PRI NCEN HENR
REYNAERTS JCZEF
TOURNELLE DAVY
FLOSSY LOQUI S

BOYEN DI RK
VANDEPOEL ROCGER
BEELEN W LLY

PETRE LEONARD
ARNAUTS VALERE
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
STROUVEN ROBI N
MONETTE MARCEL
BEELEN W LLY

BOYEN DI RK
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
ROCSEN M CHEL
ROOSEN M CHEL
CRETEN LAMBERT
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
PRI NCEN HENRI
BELLEN MARI O
SCHEPVMANS GUY & NI ELS
GOOSSENS ROGER

PRI NCEN HENRI
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
CUYPERS JEF

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ARNAUTS VALERE
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES

VAN HAEKEN - PETRE
STROUVEN ROBI N

GEETBET
ZOUTLEE
ATTENHO
GEETBET
LI NTER
ATTENHO
GEETBET
GEETBET
NEERW N
GEETBET
GEETBET
ZOUTLEE
RUMVEN
OPLI NTE
ATTENHO
RUMVEN
GEETBET
WOMVERS
TI ENEN
NEERW N
WOMVERS
GRAZEN
TI ENEN
LI NTER
LI NTER
NEERW N
GEETBET
LI NTER
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
OPLI NTE
GRAZEN
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
WOMVERS
BUDI NGE
OPLI NTE
GRAZEN
LI NTER
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
ATTENHO
OPLI NTE
GEETBET
LI NTER
GEETBET
ATTENHO
RUMVEN
SINT-TR
LI NTER
RUMVEN
BUDI NGE
ZOUTLEE
LI NTER
TI ENEN
GEETBET
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
LI NTER
LI NTER
ZOUTLEE
ZOUTLEE
ATTENHO
GRAZEN
GEETBET
ZOUTLEE
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
ZOUTLEE
HAKENDO
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
LI NTER
GEETBET
GEETBET
ATTENHO
GEETBET

24
15

5

5
24
12

9
15
15

9
40
40
48
27
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15
29
9

BEELEN NELLY EN JEAN WOMMERS 9 7

e

=
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35933

208422819
208480918
212181619
208233117
207804115
212096719
208453019
208454619
200142309
208412219
210889918
212201519
203973218
204978919
307385617
203781219
208356119
208707219
200037519
211649818
204867219
203556219
200634119
211602118
204820119
210698917
208422319
207500116
203583019
205955918
203929618
205014518
214232819
211041118
211605519
212825616
203761819
204979919
203778019
211580618
203593519
203590119
212090219
204979819
210883318
226215414
213340619
212096319
203707319
500473317
207361216
203928818
211603819
208482318
202309918
205028018
208423019
203768319
206000218
210475417
204801119
211614719
211614519
212182919
213339319
208454719
204981419
203946518
211611319
213341819
510226817
205911117
200044619
202595417
200122019
202996119
202983619
212035419
210883418
208706719

. 38528
. 36050
. 30592
. 39400
. 34410
. 30330
. 40160
. 40200
. 30182
. 39408
. 39438
. 37110
. 43500
. 34070
. 31510
. 44000
. 41590
. 32363
. 29570
. 31182
. 33190
. 41003
. 30460
. 36240
. 36250
. 31402
.41118
. 36450
. 40400
. 40440
. 43580
. 35350
. 42330
. 42370
. 40480
. 34250
. 40555
. 35520
. 42460
. 38000
. 40430
. 40460
. 33300
. 36210
. 42338
. 38090
. 43330
. 33590
. 45550
. 40110
. 39070
. 45490
. 42280
. 40380
. 39160
. 32110
. 43588
. 44443
. 43010
. 39590
. 39440
. 43190
. 43190
. 36042
. 44580
. 45250
. 41250
. 43445
. 44050
. 45390
. 43350
. 33492
. 34110
. 34190
. 40490
. 46443
. 46453
. 36588
. 45218
. 37193

1210.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1192.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1188.
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1186.
1186.
1186.
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1185.
1184.
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1184.
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3614
7704
5459
4140
2377
6920
8810
6084
3045
0755
8707
2159
9459
8596
5773
2742
6803
5013
2427
0876
5423
3074
1836
1139
0452
5488
8947
6718
6054
3348
6254
7783
3633
3435
2928
9718
8508
6106
4913
1741
5947
3924
3328
6238
3791
9377
5972
3319
1446
7469
6288
2478
5789
1512
1169
0203
7150
4308
3798
1248
4574
4552
4552
4220
0720
1745
7349
5569
3717
2531
9101
8112
6285
0821
8758
6423
5769
3448
2358
0826

154
155
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162
163
164
165
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187
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189
190
191
192
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195
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197
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199
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213
214
215
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234 139784-07 PRI NCEN HENRI GEETBET 24 23 13 BE 208456019 13. 46320 1182. 7780 234
235 308553-93 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- PI E GRAZEN 22 8 11 BE 203780719 13. 46320 1182.5326 235
236 306430-07 FLCSSIE - MORREN R & GEETBET 14 9 10 BE 208357819 13.47190 1182. 4456 236
237 308553-93 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- PI E GRAZEN 22 21 12 BE 213335219 13. 46380 1182.1406 237
238 162900- 37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN  OPLINTE 26 10 7 BE 209003017 13. 39540 1181. 2309 238
239 304402-16 STROUVEN ROBI N GEETBET 27 4 15 BE 208423419 13.46098 1181.0900 239
240 162900- 37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN  OPLINTE 26 5 8 BE 205011518 13. 40000 1180. 8305 240
241 140905-61 GOVAERTS JEAN NEERWN 16 2 6 BE 210614717 13. 36452 1180. 6138 241
242 139784-07 PRI NCEN HENRI GEETBET 24 18 14 BE 213341519 13.47070 1180. 4943 242
243 306430-07 FLOSSIE - MORREN R & GEETBET 14 13 11 BE 208354819 13.48000 1179.7789 243
244 103295- 87 PETRE LEONARD ZOUTLEE 10 8 6 BE 212203219 13. 43320 1179.5802 244
245 310787-96 BELLEN MARI O ZOUTLEE 15 1 3 BE 204983519 13.43230 1178.9130 245
246 281038-29 ROOSEN M CHEL ZOUTLEE 6 2 4 BE 205681117 13.45470 1178. 7089 246
247 111524-71 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 15 6 9 BE 202590517 13. 35570 1178.4293 247
248 310271-65 BEELEN NELLY EN JEAN WOWMERS 9 1 7 BE 208705319 13.38533 1177.7705 248
249 212640- 16 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 40 3 5 BE 202955319 13. 48333 1177.5527 249
250 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK RUMMVEN 18 12 13 BE 203791619 13.50550 1177.0460 250
251 282370-03 CRETEN LAMBERT ATTENHO 12 2 4 BE 212184419 13. 38552 1176.8985 251
252 140905- 61 GOVAERTS JEAN NEERWN 16 8 7 BE 204911119 13. 37412 1176.8490 252
253 205041- 80 BOYEN DI RK LINTER 13 8 5 BE 214776715 13. 43110 1176. 3635 253
254 306641-24 PULI NCKX KAREL ZOUTLEE 4 2 4 BE 208466318 13.43580 1176. 0910 254
255 139784-07 PRI NCEN HENR GEETBET 24 19 15 BE 208451219 13. 48160 1176.0178 255
256 139784-07 PRI NCEN HENR GEETBET 24 7 16 BE 213347919 13. 48180 1175.8886 256
257 219964- 65 SCHEPERS ROGER LINTER 22 12 9 BE 207502216 13.42580 1175.6214 257
258 307327-31 FRANSEN ROGER & JOS  HALLE-B 10 7 349494 BE 203522219 13. 42252 1175.0857 258
259 282136-60 SW JSEN CGEORCES GEETBET 17 17 5 BE 208223419 13. 48260 1174.4722 259
260 304402-16 STROUVEN RCOBI N GEETBET 27 2 16 BE 208416819 13.47528 1174.3958 260

261 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK LINTER 13 12 6 BE 207368416 13.43480 1173.9357 261



